Course de la Bonne Resolution 2018, Yverdons-les-Bains

date: 17.01.18
heure: 12:25:26
page: 1

(22) 8.6 km Femmes FU20

rang nom et prénom an pays lieu

équipe

temps

écart

overall

doss

Boucle 1

Boucle 2 Boucle 3

1. Emma Magnuson 2002 Leysin

46.11,2

8-OM

47.

184

18.00,5 1.

15.15,7 1. 12.55,0 1.

total classés: 1
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